Recent Home Sale: 17200 CHISWELL RD - $435,000

Remarks ***RARE 4 BR Colonial with Beautiful UPDATES throughout***Look at the
Gleaming HARDWOOD floors EVERYWHERE on both levels***Updated
Baths***Updated Kitchen with Stainless Steel Appliances***OH...the PRIVATE Master
Suite with walk-in, dressing area and UPDATED Bath***Privately Fenced Rear yard and
MORE!**RARE TWO CAR GARAGE**MOVE in READY!***Great Commuting to
Rockville, Bethesda, DC, NVA and Frederick too!***POOLESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL #1
Public HS in the State of Maryland***Est. Mont. Co. Taxes $3,745***NO HOA

2oL ]t IS Total | Main |Upper 1

Bedrooms | 4 0 4

Full Baths 2 0 2

Half Baths | 1 1 0
Basic Information
Address 17200 CHISWELL RD Style Colonial Tax Living Area 1,968
City/Town POOLESVILLE Adv Subdivision WESTERLY Levels 2
State MD DOM-Prop 96 Total Fin Sq Ft 1,968
Zip Code 20837 Year Built 1972 Contract Date 2020-01-10
County MONTGOMERY Beds 4 Close Date 2020-03-06
Type Detached Baths 2/1 Close Price $435,000
MLS# MDMC681690 Lot Size 13,568

Ownership Fee Simple Acres 0

Exterior/Construction Features/Utilities

Lot Desc Front Yard, Landscaping, Rear Yard Water Type Public Heating Central

Exterior Other Sewer Public Sewer Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/IC
Roof Composite Hot Water Natural Gas Garage Spaces 2.00
Tax/Legal Information

Tax ID # 160300043806 Legal Subdiv WESTERLY Short Sale No

Tax Year 2019 County Tax $3,732 Foreclosure No

Tax Assessment Value $361,500 City/Town Taxes $636 REO/Bank Owned No

Total Taxes $4,509 Lot 1

Interior Features/Amenities

Int. Style Carpet, Floor Plan - Traditional, Fireplaces 1
Formal/Separate Dining Room, Kitchen - Garage Garage - Front Entry
Eat-In, Kitchen - Table Space, Primary Bath(s),

Pantry, Walk-in Closet(s), Wood Floors

Information Courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.. Copyright 2021 Bright MLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but should not be
relied upon without verification. Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed. This website courtesy of Barbara
Ciment, Realtor, Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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http://ciment.com/fullreport-MDMC681690.pdf
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